

Tuition & Fee Schedule 2024–2025

Enrollment Fees: New Student Application Fee * Activity Fee for all students :		Due with application \$25.00 \$150.00	
New Student Registration Fee* Toddlers, Preschool, Jr. Kindergarten Senior Kindergarten-12th Grade Late Fee Registration after June 1st (Preschool)		Due with acceptance (See amount below) \$250 (\$500 max per family) \$300 (\$600 max. per family) \$300 (\$600 max. per family)	
Late Fee Registration after June 1st (K-12th) Returning Student Registration Fee- Enroll Toddler, Preschool, Jr. Kindergarten	ed by February 28th.	\$350 (\$700 max. per fa \$200 (\$400 max. per fa	
Senior Kindergarten-12th Grade		\$250 (\$500 max per fa	
Re-enroll after February 28th. Toddler, Preschool, Jr. Kindergarten \$250 (\$500 max. per fa			
		\$250 (\$500 max. per fa \$350 (\$700 max per fa	
Grade Level	10 Month Yearly	10-month Payment	Optional Fee Based Services
	Tuition	Begins August 1st	Billed Monthly:
Toddlers (2 years old by August 1st)			Extended Care
5 Day (Full Day - M-F) 7:20 am-3:00 pm	\$4,850	\$500	(Toddlers–5th Grade) \$11.00 per day or \$110.00 per month, whichever is least. Begins 16 minutes after school dismissal and extends until 5:30 pm.
2nd Child +	\$4,430	\$458	
5 Day (Half Day - M-F) 7:20 am-11:45 am	\$3,350	\$350	
2nd Child +	\$3,090	\$324	
3 Day (Full Day - MWF) 7:20 am-3:00 pm	\$3,350	\$350	
2nd Child +	\$2,920	\$307	
3 Day (Half Day - MWF) 7:20 am-11:45 am	\$2,350	\$250	
2nd Child +	\$2,080	\$223	
2 Day (Full Day - T/Th) 7:20 am-3:00 pm	\$2,350	\$250	
2nd Child +	\$1,930	\$208	
2 Day (Half Day – T/Th) 7:20 am-11:45 am	\$1,850	\$200	
2nd Child +	\$1,560	\$171	
Preschool (3 years old by August 1st)			Notes:
5 Day (Full Day – M–F) 7:20 am–3:00 pm	\$4,850	\$500	**Application and Registration fees are non-
2nd Child +	\$4,430	\$458	refundable or transferable**
5 Day (Half Day – M–F) 7:20 am–11:45 am	\$3,350	\$350	
2nd Child +	\$3,090	\$324	Annual amounts shown indicate a \$150.00
3 Day (Full Day - MWF) 7:20 am-3:00 pm	\$3,350	\$350	discount,
2nd Child +	\$2,920	\$307	Tuition is due by the 10th of each month.
3 Day (Half Day – MWF) 7:20–11:45 am	\$2,350	\$250	
2nd Child + \$2,080 \$223 Junior Kindergarten (4 years old by August 1st)			
	,	\$500	
5 Day (Full Day M-F) 7:20 am-3:00 pm 2nd Child +	\$4,850 \$4,430	\$500 \$458	
5 Day (Half Day M-F) 7:20 am-11:45 am	\$3,550	\$370	
2nd Child +	\$3,150	\$330	
Grade Level	12-month Yearly Tuition	12-month Payment Begins June 1st	
Elementary (Grades K–5th)			
lst Child	\$7560.00	\$630.00	Indexed Tuition- Returning families must apply by April 13th.
2nd Child +	\$6300.00	\$525.00	
Middle School (Grades 6th-8th)			New families may apply for indexed tuition
lst Child	\$7800.00	\$650.00	upon enrollment. Indexed Tuition is not available to Toddler-Junior Kindergarten
2nd Child +	\$6600.00	\$550.00	
High School (Grades 9th-12th)			unless the parent also has a child enrolled in Junior Kindergarten or above.
lst Child	\$8100.00	\$675.00	Junior Kindergarten of above.
2nd Child +	\$6900.00	\$575.00	Revised 1/24